Pres First |Pres Last |primary Phone Sisterhood

Sisterhood Name |Name Name Number Email Sisterhood Address City State Zip
Temple Emanuel
Sisterhood Andrea Finkel 609-206-9979 aalfinkel@gmail.com 1101 Springdale Rd Cherry Hill NJ 08003-2929
Women's Connection
of Temple Har
Shalom Meredith Landau 732-356-8777 sisterhood@templeharshalom.org 104 Mt Horeb Road Warren NJ 07059
Women's Connection
of Temple Har
Shalom Staci Youngelson |732-356-8777 sacosner@yahoo.com 104 Mt Horeb Road Warren NJ 07059
Temple Sholom Of
West Essex
Sisterhood Marcy Siegel 973-857-2729 ssiegell11@aol.com 760 Pompton Ave Cedar Grove NJ 07009-1229
Temple Shaari Emeth
Sisterhood Jennifer Fessler 732-688-2850 nickandjoe2 @gmail.com 400 Craig Road Manalapan NJ 07726-8744
Temple Shaari Emeth
Sisterhood Faith Levey faither13@sbcglobal.net 400 Craig Road Manalapan NJ 07726-8744
Temple Sinai Of
Bergen County
Sisterhood Hilary Eth 201-621-1097 hilaryeth@hotmail.com 1 Engle St Tenafly NJ 07670-2812
Temple Emanu-El
Sisterhood Bonnie Silverman |732-742-0071 bonnie243@gmail.com 100 James St Edison NJ 08820-3945
Adath Emanu-El
Sisterhood Mindy Miller 609-504-2022 creationsbymindy@aol.com 205 Elbo Ln Mount Laurel NJ 08054-9636
Women of Temple
Shalom Karen Rosenberg |[917--751-2309 |karensrosenberg@gmail.com 5 Ayrmont Lane Aberdeen NJ 07747-1222
Temple Rodeph
Torah Of Western | grooke Baron 732-308-0055 | drbrookebaron@optonline.net 15 Mohawk Drive Marlboro NJ 7746
Temple Rodeph
Torah Of Western  |sandra Esquanazi |732-308-0055 |emmysmom@®optonline.net 15 Mohawk Drive Marlboro NJ 7746
Temple Rodeph
Torah Of Western | gonnie Russo 732-308-0055 | brusso65@optimum.net 15 Mohawk Drive Marlboro NJ 7746



mailto:aalfinkel@gmail.com
mailto:sisterhood@templeharshalom.org
mailto:sacosner@yahoo.com
mailto:ssiegel111@aol.com
mailto:nickandjoe2@gmail.com
mailto:faither13@sbcglobal.net
mailto:bonnie243@gmail.com
mailto:creationsbymindy@aol.com
mailto:karensrosenberg@gmail.com
mailto:drbrookebaron@optonline.net
mailto:emmysmom@optonline.net
mailto:brusso65@optimum.net

Temple B'nai Or

Sisterhood Hallie Beyer 973-539-4539 sisterhoodtemplebnaior@gmail.com |60 Overlook Rd Morristown NJ 07960-5807

Temple B'nai Or

Sisterhood Abigail Wellington |973-539-4539 sisterhoodtemplebnaior@gmail.com 60 Overlook Rd Morristown NJ 07960-5807

Congregation B'nai

Jeshurun Women's | \yichelle  |Berger 973-943-7167 1025 S Orange Ave Short Hills NJ | 07078-3135
Washington

Women of Kol Dorot |Jan Miller 201-401-1126 janimiller113@gmail.com 56 Ridgewood Rd Township NJ 07676-5122

Congregation B'nai

Jeshurun Barnert

Temple Sisterhood Rebecca Rund (973) 610-2371 |rcrund@gmail.com 747 Route 208 South Franklin Lakes NJ 07417

Monmouth Reform

Temple Sisterhood Ellen Goldberg mrtsister@gmail.com 332 Hance Ave Tinton Falls NJ 07724-2730

Monmouth Reform

Temple Sisterhood Nancy Zaslowe mrtsister@gmail.com 332 Hance Ave Tinton Falls NJ 07724-2730

Temple Beth-el Sisterl{ Donna Tischfield 732-754-7367 dtischfield18@gmail.com 67 US Highway 206 Hillsborough NJ 08844-4142

Beth Haverim

Sisterhood Leslie Sapienza 201-390-0872 Isapienzab8@gmail.com 280 Ramapo Valley Road |Mahwah NJ 07430-1604

Beth Haverim

Sisterhood Sheryl Thailer 201-694-4729 sthailer@optonline.net 280 Ramapo Valley Road |Mahwah NJ 07430-1604

Shirat Hayam Andrea Weiss (609) 513-2007 Ajw35@aol.com 5 Meredith Court Northfield NJ 08225

Temple Emanu-El

Sisterhood Maralyn Liberman 732-595-5050 maralynl8@aol.com 756 E Broad Street Westfield NJ 07090-2041

Sisterhood of Old

York Road Temple

Beth-Am Andrea Daly 215-694-0232 andreadaly@verizon.net 971 Old York Rd Abington PA 19001-4607

Sisterhood of Old

York Road Temple

Beth-Am Tobie Schupack tkschupack@aol.com 971 Old York Rd Abington PA 19001-4607

Temple Ohav Shalom

Sisterhood Rebecca Mason 412-888-9244  |rebeccamason25@gmail.com 8400 Thompson Run Rd | Allison Park PA 15101
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Temple Ohav Shalom

Sisterhood Julia Cohen 415-948-5387 juliacohen18@gmail.com 8401 Thompson Run Rd | Allison Park PA 15102

Temple Sholom In

Broomall Sisterhood |[Frances Epstein 610-789-0784 epsteinfrances@verizon.net 55 North Church Ln Broomall PA 19008-2503

Temple Sholom In

Broomall Sisterhood |Donna Hendel 610-353-4054 donnahandel@gmail.com 55 North Church Ln Broomall PA 19008-2503

Congregation

Emanu-el Israel

Sisterhood Marion Slone (724) 836-5468 |mjbs1976@netscape.net 222 N Main St Greensburg PA 15601-1809
rmjose32@comcast.net

Temple Ohev Sholom

Sisterhood Reyna Jose (717) 379-0674 2345 N Front St Harrisburg PA 17110-1028

Temple Brith Achim

Sisterhood Laurie Miccolis Irmiccolis@gmail.com 481 S Gulph Rd King of Prussia PA 19406-3151

Temple Brith Achim

Sisterhood Marci Rose 610-688-7328 mrose731@verizon.net 481 S Gulph Rd King of Prussia PA 19406-3151

Women of Shaarai

Shomayim Emily Ritholz emily.ritholz@gmail.com 75 East James Street Lancaster PA 17602-2208

Main Line Reform

Temple Beth Elohim | ;, Stoller 610-389-4906 | listoller@gmail.com 410 Montgomery Ave | Wynnewood PA | 19096-1303

Main Line Reform

Temple Beth Elohim |Ami Lonner 215-837-0365 alonner@comcast.net 410 Montgomery Ave Wynnewood PA 19096-1303

Beth David Reform

Congregation Barbara Katzman  |484-433-4648 |bak1942@gmail.com 1130 Vaughan Lane Gladwyne PA | 19035-1334

Congregation Beth

Or Sisterhood Lois Lambersky |[267-640-7878 bubbabx@verizon.net 239 E Welsh Road Maple Glen PA 19002

Reform Congregation

Keneseth Israel Lynore Eisman 215-676-1812  lynore@comcast.net 8339 Old York Rd Elkins Park PA 19027

Women of Rodef

Shalom Terry Starrett 724-612-4787 131313tjs@gmail.com 4905 5th Ave Pittsburgh PA 15213-2919

Women of Temple

Sinai Susan Blackman 412-661-6837 susanblackman@verizon.net 5505 Forbes Ave Pittsburgh PA 15217-1125

Congregation Oheb

Sholom Sisterhood | Vicki Graff vhgraff@gmail.com 555 Warwick Drive Wyomissing PA 19610-1825



mailto:juliacohen18@gmail.com
mailto:epsteinfrances@verizon.net
mailto:donnahandel@gmail.com
mailto:mjbs1976@netscape.net
mailto:rmjose32@comcast.net
mailto:rmjose32@comcast.net
mailto:rmjose32@comcast.net
mailto:lrmiccolis@gmail.com
mailto:mrose731@verizon.net
mailto:ljstoller@gmail.com
mailto:alonner@comcast.net
mailto:bak1942@gmail.com
mailto:lynore@comcast.net

Women of Shir Ami

Sisterhood Amy Buondonno |215-450-4207 abuondonno@hotmail.com 101 Richboro Road Newtown PA 18940
Beth Chaim Reform 389 Conestoga Road RT

Congregation Jean Mann mannj0222@gmail.com 401 Malvern PA 19355
Women of KI Audrey Nolte 610-248-7945 anolte@ptd.net 5350 Hanover Drive Allentown PA 18106
Women of K Patty Carlis 610-730-4618 pbcarlis@gmail.com 3424 W Congress St Allentown PA 18104
Temple Shalom

Sisterhood Barbara Lief (304) 232-2675 |barbara.lief@comcast.net 23 Bethany Pike Wheeling WV 26003-6101
Temple Shalom

Sisterhood Charla Wallace (304) 277-3613 |charlawallace@ymail.com 23 Bethany Pike Wheeling WV 26003-6101
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